03 Ekim 2021 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:16:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
SAFARI(6)

AKKUSBEY(1)
ALTINKAPLI(2)
FARANELLI(5)
FIRAT BABA(4)
DALBEYLER(9)
ASKARTAY(3)
MANASINANASI(7)

ARDABOYU(8)

Yas
4ydk

4yda
4yka
4yaa
4yka
4dyaa
4yka
4ykk

dyak

Yarns Sonuglari

SARTLI 5/DHOW

1.)80.500 &
1.)13.886 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - DEHA GUZELI

OYMAKBEYi - DURIYE HANIM
KAZBERT (RU) - SONVEZ ATES
KZGINLAV - FATINE HANIM
TOSUR- AYA BENZER
HABERKAN - COMOGOLU
HZLITAY - ZAMANGULU
CANGLL - CINCORTA

KAIZBERT (RU) - KARAGAS

Siklet
56

61

56

58

60

54

60

53

52

2)32200 ¢
2.)5555 ¢

Jokey
O.GOKCE

GKOCAKAYA
KGOKGE
AGELIK
H.ClzIK
MKAYIS
MUS.GELIK
S AKBULAT

MAKDAG

Sahip
SEM TOYDEMR

NEJ. SELCUKOGLU

HAL. YILDIZ

TAN. KORKUT
MEH. YAWZ
VOL. YOZGATLI
H. HAZ. KAYAHAN
A GAL. MERCAN

MEH. NAIM

58 kg,

3)16.100 ¢
3)2777+

Antrenérii
Y.KARAKUCUK

AGGONULTAS
AT.GOKGE
MERKUS
B.KOCAKAYA
U.TEMUGIN
O.GUNDOGDI
AYDIN ALGICEK

GUV.GOKGE

istanbul Hipdromu (75. Yans Giinii)

1500 Sentetik
4)8.050 ¢
4)1.389¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark
14215 435 2 Yarim Boy
14222 4,05 4 1Boy
14234 11,55 8 Yarim Boy
14245 340 1 15Boy
14265 6,70 9
14550 95,10 7
14568 285 3
146.00 1645 6
14893 97,40 5

GANYAN(6) 4,35 b, IKILi(1/6) :10,90 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/1) 21,60 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/1/2) :30,46 t, PLASE(1) 4,05 4, PLASE(6) :1,90 4, 1. CIFTE(2/6) 31,95 ©

G Ck.

2,5 boy

HP
79

66

85

56

71

79

34

26



